
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
227 
230 
244 
217 
210 
235 
222 
233 
219 
255 
218 
264 
282 
238 
200 
213 
216 
260 
272 
246 
225 

205 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rayan Koreishi 
Aaryan Singh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Leo Ayna 
Baran Altinsoy 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Rashid Hilal 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Harrison Stevens 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Jules Domont 
Saveliy Kogay 
Tighe Fetton 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mohammed Buksh 

Jack Doe 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

3 

Best Tm 
40.102 
40.122 
40.308 
40.067 
40.185 
40.295 
40.273 
40.281 
40.063 
40.273 
40.289 
40.428 
40.419 
40.322 
40.402 
40.510 
40.542 
40.606 
40.700 
40.686 
40.962 

43.166 

Total Tm 
11:32.975 
11:33.683 
11:34.985 
11:38.953 
11:39.076 
11:39.471 
11:39.629 
11:39.696 
11:39.880 
11:40.091 
11:41.592 
11:41.923 
11:43.256 
11:43.484 
11:43.667 
11:45.412 
11:45.960 
11:51.117 
11:51.808 
11:52.182 
11:54.703 

2:19.348 

Diff 

0.708 
2.010 
5.978 
6.101 
6.496 
6.654 
6.721 
6.905 
7.116 
8.617 
8.948 

10.281 
10.509 
10.692 
12.437 
12.985 
18.142 
18.833 
19.207 
21.728 

DNF 

Gap 

0.708 
1.302 
3.968 
0.123 
0.395 
0.158 
0.067 
0.184 
0.211 
1.501 
0.331 
1.333 
0.228 
0.183 
1.745 
0.548 
5.157 
0.691 
0.374 
2.521 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Provisional Result. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 1:35:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.708 

Avg. Speed 

77.364 

Best Lap Tm 

40.063 

Best Speed 

78.716 

Best Lap by 

219 - Veer Chopra 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Pre-final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:22:08 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 13:15 


